15 Nisan 1993 Persembe

5. Kosu Saat:16:30

ikramiye

Forma S At ismi
1 DEVZADE(10)

2 HASBEY(2)

3 ORHANBEY(9)
4 ENGINBEY(5)
5  KINALIEFE(3)
6 UGUR PASA4)
7 RAKKASE(1)
8 TAHIRAGA®)

9 SEVINE)

Yas
4yka

6yaa
4yka
Syaa
4yaa
dyka
6yak
S5yka

Syak

Yaris Sonuglan

Boliinen Handikap 20 (Grup A)
1)214 2)8%
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey
TULRAB- FAZILA.18 63 AKADIR ALTINOZ
ERSOYLU- ZEHRA 67 56,5  AKILIC
TULGAD- SAHDE 42 625 EYACIN
TULPAR - MEBRUKE 69 62,5 ARYILDIZ
BODRUM- KARAINGL.17 62,5 AATCI
UGURBEY - GUFRE29 60,5 T.ADISEN
UVUT.2 - MEBRIKE 52 62 AOZDENiZ
TULPAR: - KEMIYETULIRAK 39 475  MYUKSEL
TASKENT* - GULGICEK* 62 LAKKILIC

3)4+b

Sahip Antrenérii
M ALI SARACCILAR
MER. KILIC HKILIC
iBR. TAVER
EFT. ATES |. TOPAL
MUZ GIZMECIOGLU MSALBUR
ERD. KALKANDELEN E.SOGUTLU
0zC. CIMEN H.ARAN
. HAK. CELIKKAYA MOVGUN
G.NORKUN D.SEVGILI

Derece

1.35.30

1.35.89

1.35.97

1.36.61

1.37.13

1.37.37

1.37.57

1.38.65

1.44.21

istanbul Hipdromu (9. Yans Giinii)

1400 Gim
4)2¢
Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
1,60 10
14,90 2
14,65 9
19,10 5
445 3
340 4
16,35 1
775 6
775 8



